



2026:BHC-OS:10656

Before : **Shri E. B. Sivakumar,**
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date: 25th March 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:

9. TPAC (L)/) None present for the Third Party Applicant
10084/2026)
IN)
TP/1128/2023)

PC.

Adjourned to 10th April, 2026.

25.03.2026

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

sbk