



2026:BHC-OS:10656

Before : Shri E. B. Sivakumar,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date: 17th April 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:

10. TPAC (L)/) Shri Vinay Chavan, i/by Ravindra Kadam,
10084/2026) Advocate for the Third Party Applicant
IN)
TP/1128/2023)

PC.

Ld. Advocate for the Applicant seeks a week's time to
take instructions in the matter.

2. Adjourned to 24th April, 2026 for hearing.

17.04.2026

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master**

sbk